Summary Results Report
Nebraska 2020 Primary
May 12, 2020

Statistics

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Blank

TOTAL

2,448
1,964
308
5
171
10

Election
Day

626
5563
38
1
34
2

Early Provision

Voting
1,816
1,406

269
4
137

al

o O O F»r U o

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Keith County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/14/2020 9:38 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

lof4



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Nebraska 2020 Primary

May 12,2020 Keith County, Nebraska
Rep US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Donald J. Trump 1,819 547 1,267 5
Bill Weld 103 5 98 0
Write-In Totals 20 1 19 0
Total Votes Cast 1,942 553 1,384 5
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 22 0 22 0
Contest Totals 1,964 553 1,406 5
Rep US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Ben Sasse 1,292 310 979 3
Matt Innis 690 237 451 2
Write-In Totals 6 1 5 0
Total Votes Cast 1,988 548 1,435 5
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 33 11 22 0
Contest Totals 2,022 559 1,458 5
Rep Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Larry Lee Scott Bolinger 46 15 31 0
Adrian Smith 1,604 438 1,164 2
William Elfgren 78 18 60 0
Justin Moran 103 23 78 2
Arron Kowalski 86 27 59 0
Write-In Totals 10 4 6 0
Total Votes Cast 1,927 525 1,398 4
Overvotes 12 6 6 0
Undervotes 83 28 54 1
Contest Totals 2,022 559 1,458 5
Rep County Comm Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Kim H. Elder 164 61 103 0
James Mike Peterson 32 7 25 0
Dale L. Schroeder 239 95 142 2
Write-In Totals 2 0 2 0
Total Votes Cast 437 163 272 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 9 4 5 0
Contest Totals 446 167 277 2
Election Summary - 05/14/2020 9:38 AM 20f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
Nebraska 2020 Primary

May 12,2020 Keith County, Nebraska
Dem US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Joe Biden 256 19 236 1
Tulsi Gabbard 12 5 7 0
Bernie Sanders 27 7 20 0
Elizabeth Warren 18 2 16 0
Write-In Totals 8 2 6 0
Total Votes Cast 321 35 285 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 20 3 17 0
Contest Totals 341 38 302 1
Dem US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Dennis Frank Macek 13 3 10 0
Chris Janicek 70 10 60 0
Larry Marvin 27 1 26 0
Angie Philips 78 7 70 1
Alisha Shelton 54 9 45 0
Daniel M. Wik 8 1 7 0
Andy Stock 39 2 37 0
Write-In Totals 4 0 4 0
Total Votes Cast 293 33 259 1
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 47 4 43 0
Contest Totals 341 38 302 1
Dem Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provision
Day Voting al
Mark Elworth Jr. 269 31 237 1
Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0
Total Votes Cast 273 32 240 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 68 6 62 0
Contest Totals 341 38 302 1
Election Summary - 05/14/2020 9:38 AM 30f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report
Nebraska 2020 Primary
May 12, 2020

Lib US President
Vote For 1

Max Abramson
Dan Behrman
Lincoln Chafee
Jacob Hornberger
Jo Jorgensen
Adam Kokesh
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib US Senator
Vote For 1

Gene Siadek

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Lib Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1

Dustin C. Hobbs

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Legislature
Vote For 1

Steve Erdman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

N B O O W O O B P Pk O

TOTAL

N O O N O N

TOTAL

N O O N O N

TOTAL

2,081
64
2,145
0
303
2,448

Election
Day
0

O O P O O O O O Bk

Election
Day
1

= O O +» O

Election
Day
1

O O +» O

Election
Day
537

10
547

79
626

Early Provision

Voting
0

o B O 0 W O O +» +» O

O O O O O o o o o o o

al

Early Provision

Voting
6

o O O o O

o O O o o o

al

Early Provision

Voting
6

o O O o O

O O O o o o

al

Early Provision

Voting
1,539

54
1,593
0

223
1,816

o B O U1 O O

al

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Keith County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/14/2020 9:38 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

4 0f 4



