OFFICIAL RESULTS

Summary Results Report Nebraska 2020 Primary May 12, 2020 **Statistics**

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Ballots Cast - Total	2,448	626	1,816	6
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,964	553	1,406	5
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	308	38	269	1
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	5	1	4	0
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	171	34	137	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	10	2	8	0

Keith County, Nebraska

Summary Results Report Nebraska 2020 Primary May 12, 2020

Keith County, Nebraska

Rep US President Vote For 1

Develd I Terrer	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Donald J. Trump	1,819	547	1,267	5
Bill Weld	103	5	98	0
Write-In Totals	20	1	19	0
Total Votes Cast	1,942	553	1,384	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	0	22	0
Contest Totals	1,964	553	1,406	5

Rep US Senator Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Ben Sasse	1,292	310	979	3
Matt Innis	690	237	451	2
Write-In Totals	6	1	5	0
Total Votes Cast	1,988	548	1,435	5
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	33	11	22	0
Contest Totals	2,022	559	1,458	5

Rep Congress Dist 3

Vote For	·1
----------	----

Larry Los Saott Delinger	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Larry Lee Scott Bolinger	46	15	31	0
Adrian Smith	1,604	438	1,164	2
William Elfgren	78	18	60	0
Justin Moran	103	23	78	2
Arron Kowalski	86	27	59	0
Write-In Totals	10	4	6	0
Total Votes Cast	1,927	525	1,398	4
Overvotes	12	6	6	0
Undervotes	83	28	54	1
Contest Totals	2,022	559	1,458	5

Rep County Comm Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Kim H. Elder	164	61	103	0
James Mike Peterson	32	7	25	0
Dale L. Schroeder	239	95	142	2
Write-In Totals	2	0	2	0
Total Votes Cast	437	163	272	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	4	5	0
Contest Totals	446	167	277	2

Summary Results Report Nebraska 2020 Primary May 12, 2020

Keith County, Nebraska

Dem US President Vote For 1

las Didas	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Joe Biden	256	19	236	1
Tulsi Gabbard	12	5	7	0
Bernie Sanders	27	7	20	0
Elizabeth Warren	18	2	16	0
Write-In Totals	8	2	6	0
Total Votes Cast	321	35	285	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	3	17	0
Contest Totals	341	38	302	1

Dem US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Dennis Frank Macek	13	3	10	0
Chris Janicek	70	10	60	0
Larry Marvin	27	1	26	0
Angie Philips	78	7	70	1
Alisha Shelton	54	9	45	0
Daniel M. Wik	8	1	7	0
Andy Stock	39	2	37	0
Write-In Totals	4	0	4	0
Total Votes Cast	293	33	259	1
Overvotes	1	1	0	0
Undervotes	47	4	43	0
Contest Totals	341	38	302	1

Dem Congress Dist 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Mark Elworth Jr.	269	31	237	1
Write-In Totals	4	1	3	0
Total Votes Cast	273	32	240	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	68	6	62	0
Contest Totals	341	38	302	1

Summary Results Report Nebraska 2020 Primary May 12, 2020

Keith County, Nebraska

Lib US President Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Max Abramson	0	0	0	0
Dan Behrman	1	1	0	0
Lincoln Chafee	1	0	1	0
Jacob Hornberger	1	0	1	0
Jo Jorgensen	0	0	0	0
Adam Kokesh	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	3	0	3	0
Total Votes Cast	6	1	5	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0
Contest Totals	7	1	6	0

Lib US Senator Vote For 1

Vote i oi i				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Gene Siadek	7	1	6	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	7	1	6	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	7	1	6	0

Lib Congress Dist 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provision al
Dustin C. Hobbs	7	1	6	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	7	1	6	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	7	1	6	0

Legislature Vote For 1

Steve Erdman	TOTAL 2,081	Election Day 537	Early Voting 1,539	Provision al 5
Sleve Eluman	2,001	557	1,559	5
Write-In Totals	64	10	54	0
Total Votes Cast	2,145	547	1,593	5
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	303	79	223	1
Contest Totals	2,448	626	1,816	6